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Branding area can be moved anywhere within the red line.
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45% of Actual Size 
Screen Print

(One Colour Only)

130mm 

1
3
0
m

m



BAG FRONT ONLY
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Colourflex Transfer
Faux Embroidery
DigiFlex Transfer
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